* Renaissance.

Dental

Region 1

Region 2

Region 3

Region 4

Region 5
Region 6
Region 7
Region 8
Region 9
Region 10
Region 11

Region 12

NOTES:

AK, DC

CA, CT, DE, MD, MN, NH, RI, WA, WI

AZ, CO, GA, HI, IL, ME, NC, OH, VT

IA, ID, IN, KS, KY, LA, MO, MT, NE, NV,
SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, WY

AL, AR, MS, ND, NJ, NM, OK, OR, WV
NY (3-digit ZIP: 063 & 100-119)

NY (3-digit ZIP: 120—-149)

MA

PA

FL

VA

MI

Rates are current as of February 1, 2012, and are

subject to change.

Underwritten by Renaissance Life & Health Insurance
Company of America, Indianapolis, IN, and in New York
by Renaissance Health Insurance Company of New
York, New York, NY. Each company has sole financial
responsibility for its own products. Both companies
may be contacted at: PO Box 1596, Indianapolis, IN
46206; (800) 963-4596; www.RenaissanceDental.com.
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Renaissance Dental

individual dental plans

Plan lll

$53.77

$46.65

$44.82

$40.93

$38.54
$54.20
$40.27
$37.42
$41.19
$34.12

$44.82

$47.04

Plan Il

$47.00

$40.50

$38.50

$37.00

$33.50
$46.00
$32.00
$25.00
$37.00
$25.00

$38.50

$40.84

(rates for individuals age 55 and over)

All rates listed are per person, per month.
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