

Renaissance Dental individual dental plans (rates for individuals age 55 and over)

		<u>Plan III</u>	<u>Plan II</u>
Region 1	AK, DC	\$53.77	\$47.00
Region 2	CA, CT, DE, MD, MN, NH, RI, WA, WI	\$46.65	\$40.50
Region 3	AZ, CO, GA, HI, IL, ME, NC, OH, VT	\$44.82	\$38.50
Region 4	IA, ID, IN, KS, KY, LA, MO, MT, NE, NV, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, WY	\$40.93	\$37.00
Region 5	AL, AR, MS, ND, NJ, NM, OK, OR, WV	\$38.54	\$33.50
Region 6	NY (3-digit ZIP: 063 & 100-119)	\$54.20	\$46.00
Region 7	NY (3-digit ZIP: 120–149)	\$40.27	\$32.00
Region 8	MA	\$37.42	\$25.00
Region 9	PA	\$41.19	\$37.00
Region 10	FL	\$34.12	\$25.00
Region 11	VA	\$44.82	\$38.50
Region 12	MI	\$47.04	\$40.84

All rates listed are per person, per month.

NOTES:

Rates are current as of February 1, 2012, and are subject to change.

Underwritten by Renaissance Life & Health Insurance Company of America, Indianapolis, IN, and in New York by Renaissance Health Insurance Company of New York, New York, NY. Each company has sole financial responsibility for its own products. Both companies may be contacted at: PO Box 1596, Indianapolis, IN 46206; (800) 963-4596; www.RenaissanceDental.com.



D-1087Ma v8 PA 6/13